Selby Main St. Project Selby, South Dakota A-9992 **Bid Tabulation** Wednesday, May 28, 2025 **BX Civil & Construction** Lien Transportation Dahme Const. Co., Inc. **Dell Rapids**, SD Aberdeen, SD Aberdeen, SD Quantity Unit Unit Price Unit Price **Total Price** Unit Price **Total Price Total Price** Description Mobilization 1 L.S. \$39,500.00 \$39,500.00 \$32,125.00 \$32,125.00 \$54,886.77 \$54,886.77 \$2,174.00 \$0.75 Remove & Dispose Concrete Sidewalk 2174 S.F. \$1.00 \$1,630.50 \$2.30 \$12.75 \$637.50 50 L.F. \$14.00 \$700.00 \$4.30 Remove & Dispose Concrete Curb & Gutter \$256.00 Remove, Salvage & Reset Sign 4 Each \$245.00 \$980.00 \$1,025.00 \$4,100.00 \$1,024.00 Remove & Savage Existing Gravel Surfacing (3 112 C.Y. \$55.00 \$6,160.00 \$48.25 \$5,404.00 \$15.60 \$1,747.20 Nominal) Mill & Salvage Asphalt Millings and Basecourse (4 127 C.Y. \$95.00 \$12,065.00 \$84.00 \$10,668.00 \$49.40 \$6,273.80 Nominal) \$57.00 \$13,623.00 \$51.25 \$12,248,75 \$17.40 \$4,158.60 Relay Salvaged Material 239 C Y Unclassified Excavation (Including 6" Scarify & 1297 C.Y. \$12.00 \$15,564.00 \$10.00 \$12,970.00 \$13.50 \$17,509.50 Recompact) Geotextile Separator Fabric 2522 S.Y. \$1.25 \$3,152.50 \$1.25 \$3,152.50 \$2.10 \$5,296.20 2522 S.Y. \$3.75 \$9,457.50 \$3.50 \$8,827.00 \$2.60 \$6,557.20 Geogrid Concrete Approach Pavement 1247 S.F. \$10.00 \$12,470.00 \$12.50 \$15,587.50 \$14.50 \$18.081.50 Concrete Curb & Gutter 709 L.F \$28.00 \$19,852.00 \$42.00 \$29,778.00 \$42.60 \$30,203.40 280 L.F. Concrete Curb & Gutter Type "P" \$28.00 \$7,840.00 \$39.25 \$10,990.00 \$42.60 \$11,928.00 580 S.F. \$12,296.00 Concrete Fillet \$10,730.00 \$19.25 \$11,165.00 \$21.20 \$18.50

\$11.50

\$41.00

\$230,492.50

\$4,200.00

\$20,159.50

\$51,865.00

\$4,200.00

\$15.25

\$37.00

\$237,172.00

\$4,350.00

\$26,733.25

\$46,805.00

\$4,350.00

\$12.70

\$30.30

\$241,104,47

\$5,334.50

1753 S.F.

1265 Tons

1 L.S.

\$5,000.20

\$22,263.10

\$38,329.50

\$5,334.50

\$215.00

Item #

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

TOTAL BID

Concrete Sidewalk

Traffic Control

Basecourse (8" Nominal Depth)

				Sharp Enterprises, inc.		Anderson Contractors, Inc		Engineer's	
Itom #	Item # Description Quantity Unit			Ft. Pierre, SD Unit Price Total Price		Pierre, SD Unit Price Total Price		Estimate Unit Price Total Price	
1 Item #	Description Mobilization	~ .	L.S.	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2				\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00		\$33,000.00	\$6,522.00
	Remove & Dispose Concrete Sidewalk	2174		+	\$6,522.00		\$5,435.00		. ,
	Remove & Dispose Concrete Curb & Gutter		L.F.	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
4	Remove, Salvage & Reset Sign	4	Each	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
5	Remove & Savage Existing Gravel Surfacing (3" Nominal)	112	C.Y.	\$25.00	\$2,800.00	\$75.00	\$8,400.00	\$100.00	\$11,200.00
6	Mill & Salvage Asphalt Millings and Basecourse (4" Nominal)	127	C.Y.	\$110.00	\$13,970.00	\$130.00	\$16,510.00	\$100.00	\$12,700.00
7	Relay Salvaged Material	239	C.Y.	\$29.00	\$6,931.00	\$80.00	\$19,120.00	\$50.00	\$11,950.00
8	Unclassified Excavation (Including 6" Scarify & Recompact)	1297	C.Y.	\$30.00	\$38,910.00	\$45.00	\$58,365.00	\$15.00	\$19,455.00
9	Geotextile Separator Fabric	2522	S.Y.	\$10.00	\$25,220.00	\$4.00	\$10,088.00	\$3.00	\$7,566.00
10	Geogrid	2522	S.Y.	\$10.00	\$25,220.00	\$6.00	\$15,132.00	\$4.00	\$10,088.00
11	Concrete Approach Pavement	1247	S.F.	\$18.00	\$22,446.00	\$15.00	\$18,705.00	\$25.00	\$31,175.00
12	Concrete Curb & Gutter	709	L.F.	\$60.00	\$42,540.00	\$51.00	\$36,159.00	\$50.00	\$35,450.00
13	Concrete Curb & Gutter Type "P"	280	L.F.	\$62.00	\$17,360.00	\$51.00	\$14,280.00	\$50.00	\$14,000.00
14	Concrete Fillet	580	S.F.	\$24.00	\$13,920.00	\$24.00	\$13,920.00	\$35.00	\$20,300.00
15	Concrete Sidewalk	1753	S.F.	\$11.00	\$19,283.00	\$13.00	\$22,789.00	\$15.00	\$26,295.00
16	Basecourse (8" Nominal Depth)	1265	Tons	\$52.00	\$65,780.00	\$40.00	\$50,600.00	\$35.00	\$44,275.00
17	Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
TOTAL BID				\$342,202.00		\$347,853.00		\$302,476.00	

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING IS AN ACCURATE REPRESENTATION AND TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED AND THAT THE MATHEMATICS HAVE BEEN CHECKED AND IS TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE CORRECT: May 28, 2025 PROJECT ENGINEER: DATE: